1
Alta Board-Level Products
AL\V66
Scaleable 21066 Alpha Nodes
with ALINK Communications
A processing  node (based on
DEC’s  21066A
Alpha processor)  that

Environment
Operating Temp. 0o  - 60o C
Ordering Information
To purchase an AL\V66 processor
    w/16MBytes and 4 TLINKs only:
                                add  2
ALINKs:
                                 add 4
ALINKs:
166 MHz            233 MHz
332 MIPS              466 MIPS
126 MFLOPS        176 MFLOPS
166 MHz                    233 MHz
AL\V66-166-16         AL\V66-233-16
AL\V66-166-16-2     AL\V66-233-16-2
AL\V66-166-16-4     AL\V66-233-16-4
Alta Technology Corporation
9500 South 500 West, Suite 212
Sandy, Utah  84070-6655  USA
(801) 562-1010